
BOTTLED BEER

Canadian 
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Kokanee
Pilsner
Stella Artois
Kronenbourg Blanc
Kronenbourg Rouge
Sol 
MGD

$7.50
$7.50
$8.25
$7.50
$8.00
$8.25
$7.50
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25

$8.25
$8.25
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$8.25
$5.00

CANNED BEER

Whistler Forager GF
Coors Edge
(non-alcoholic)

COOLERS 
Smirnoff Ice
Smirnoff Ice Light
Simply Lemonade
VIZZY Mimosas 
Strawberry Orange
Pomegranate Orange
Pineapple Orange
Peach Orange
Arizona Hard Iced Tea
Half and Half
Peach

$4.00
$7.50
$5.50
$5.50

DRINKS

$5 BAR BITES
Garlic Pizza Dippers • Perogies • Dry Ribs

Highball Well Single
Highball Well Double
AJ’s Lager        
6oz House Wine                                 

FROM THE COOLERFROM THE COOLER

HAPPY HOURHAPPY HOUR

WEEKDAYS 3pm-6pm

COCKTAILS DRAFT BEER

BULLDOGS 
 World Cup 2.0oz                            $19.50
El Tequileno, Triple Sec, bottle of Sol, lime slush.
Firecracker 2.0oz                       $19.50
Smirnoff Raspberry vodka, Blue Curacao, Red Sourpuss,
bottle of Smirnoff Ice, lime slush.
Vitamin D 2.0oz                        $19.50
Smirnoff Orange vodka, bottle of Kronenbourg Blanc,
Bellini slush.
Canada Cup 2.0oz                       $19.50
Smirnoff vodka, Caesar fixings, bottle of Canadian.
Orange Dream 2.0oz            $19.50
Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, mini bottle of prosecco, Bellini slush.

‘

Buzzed Tonic
2oz Hendricks Gin, tonic water, sugar free Red Bull, floated with
lime slush.

$13.50
    Canadian
    Molson Rotational
    Rickard's Red
    Blue Moon
    Coors Light
    Coors Original
    Granville Rotational
    Hop Valley Bubble Stash
    Miller Lite
    Strongbow
    70 Acre Rotational
    AJ's House Lager
    Seachange Rotational
    Seasonal Rotational
    Guinness
    McShiddy's
    Eau Claire Equinox Mule
    Pabst Blue Ribbon

    $10.00
     -
    $10.75
    $10.75
    $10.00
    $10.75
      -
    $10.75
    $10.00
    $12.00
     -
    $8.00
     -
     -
    $12.25
    $10.75
    $11.00
    $8.25

Oil Nation
1oz Raspberry Vodka, 1oz Blue Curacao poured over top of orange juice.

$12.50

Dark n’ Stormy
1oz Captain Morgan Dark Rum, 1oz Kraken Rum, lime juice
and ginger beer.

$13.50

70 Acres Shaker 
12oz rotational of 70 Acres Craft Beer, 1oz Orange Vodka, topped
with our AJ’s Bellini slush.

$12.50

Sherwood Park Sunset
1oz Malibu Rum, 1oz Peach Schnapps, soda water and simple
syrup topped with our AJ’s Bellini slush.

$12.50

Purple Gato
1 oz Smirnoff Bluberry, 1oz Blue Curacao, cranberry juice shaken
with 7up.

$12.50

Strathcona Stinger
1oz Tequila, 1oz Grapefruit Vodka filled with grapefruit juice
and simple syrup. 

$12.50

Bahama Mama
1oz Banana Liquere, 0.5oz Malibu Rum, 0.5oz Spiced Rum topped
with a blend of orange and pineapple juices, topped with grenadine.

$12.50

AJ’s Spicy Dill Ceasar
2oz Vodka, spiced to a medium level, with horseradish, bacon, and
a dill pickle spear. Or pick from gin,tequila, or jager. 

$12.50

AJ’s Mimosa
Your choice of juice: pineapple, cranberry, grapefruit, or orange. 

$9.00

The Cherry Limebacker 2.0oz 
Smirnoff Cherry, lime slush, bottle of Smirnoff Ice and
topped with grenadine. 

$19.50 WINE 
9oz 
$12

$12

$14.75

$17.00

$17.25

$12.00

Bottle
$36 (1L)

$36 (1L)

$38

$50

$49.75

$36

6oz 
$9

$9

$9.75

$11.75

$11.50

$9

House Red
House White
Lapis Luna Cab Sav
Gray Monk Merlot
Gray Monk Rosé
Matua Sauv Blanc

AJ’s Bellini  $12.50

 (16 oz)

Proudly Serving:




