HAPPY HOUR

\$5 BAR BITES

Garlic Pizza Dippers • Perogies • Dry Ribs

DRINKS

Highball Well Single	\$4.00
Highball Well Double	\$7.50
AJ's Lager	\$5.50
6oz House Wine	\$5.50

WEEKDAYS 3pm-6pm

FROM THE COOLER

CANNED BEER		BOTTLED BEER	
Whistler Forager GF	\$8.25	Canadian	\$7.50
Coors Edge	\$5.00	Coors Light	\$7.50
(non-alcoholic)		Miller Lite	\$8.25
		Kokanee	\$7.50
COOLERS		Pilsner	\$8.00
Smirnoff Ice	\$8.25	Stella Artois	\$8.25
Smirnoff Ice Light	\$8.25	Kronenbourg Blanc	\$7.50
Simply Lemonade	\$9.00	Kronenbourg Rouge	\$8.25
VIZZY Mimosas	\$9.00	Sol	\$8.25
Strawberry Orange		MGD	\$8.25
Pomegranate Orange			

Peach Orange Arizona Hard Iced Tea \$9.00

Half and Half Peach

Pineapple Orange



Proudly Serving:









DRAFT BEER COCKTAILS

Canadian		\$10.00
Molson Rotational		-
Rickard's Red		\$10.75
Blue Moon		\$10.75
Coors Light		\$10.00
Coors Original		\$10.75
Granville Rotational		-
Hop Valley Bubble Stash		\$10.75
Miller Lite		\$10.00
Strongbow		\$12.00
70 Acre Rotational		-
AJ's House Lager		\$8.00
Seachange Rotational		-
Seasonal Rotational		-
Guinness		\$12.25
McShiddy's	(16 oz)	\$10.75
Eau Claire Equinox Mule		\$11.00
Pabst Blue Ribbon		\$8.25

BULLDOGS

The Cherry Limebacker 2.0oz Smirnoff Cherry, lime slush, bottle of Smirnoff Ice and topped with grenadine.

World Cup 2.0oz

El Tequileno, Triple Sec, bottle of Sol, lime slush.

Firecracker 2.00z

Smirnoff Raspberry vodka, Blue Curacao, Red Sourpuss, bottle of Smirnoff Ice, lime slush.

Vitamin D 2.00z

Smirnoff Orange vodka, bottle of Kronenbourg Blanc, Bellini slush.

Canada Cup 2.0oz

Smirnoff vodka, Caesar fixings, bottle of Canadian.

Orange Dream 2.00z

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, mini bottle of prosecco, Bellini slush.

Buzzed Tonic 20z Hendricks Gin, tonic water, sugar free Red Bull, floated with lime slush.	\$13.50
Oil Nation 10z Raspberry Vodka, 10z Blue Curacao poured over top of orange juice.	\$12.50
Dark n' Stormy 1 oz Captain Morgan Dark Rum, 1 oz Kraken Rum, lime juice and ginger beer.	\$13.50
70 Acres Shaker 12oz rotational of 70 Acres Craft Beer, 1oz Orange Vodka, topped with our AJ's Bellini slush.	\$12.50
Sherwood Park Sunset 10z Malibu Rum, 10z Peach Schnapps, soda water and simple syrup topped with our AJ's Bellini slush.	\$12.50
Purple Gato 1 oz Smirnoff Bluberry, 1oz Blue Curacao, cranberry juice shaken with 7up.	\$12.50
Strathcona Stinger 10z Tequila, 10z Grapefruit Vodka filled with grapefruit juice and simple syrup.	\$12.50
Bahama Mama 10z Banana Liquere, 0.5oz Malibu Rum, 0.5oz Spiced Rum topped with a blend of orange and pineapple juices, topped with grenadine.	\$12.50
AJ's Spicy Dill Ceasar 20z Vodka, spiced to a medium level, with horseradish, bacon, and a dill pickle spear. Or pick from gin,tequila, or jager.	\$12.50
AJ's Mimosa Your choice of juice: pineapple, cranberry, grapefruit, or orange.	\$9.00
AJ's Bellini	\$12.50

WINE

\$19.50

\$19.50

\$19.50

\$19.50

\$19.50

\$19.50





	6oz	9oz	Bottle
House Red	\$9	\$12	\$36 (1L)
House White	\$9	\$12	\$36 (1L)
Lapis Luna Cab Sav	\$9.75	\$14.75	\$38
Gray Monk Merlot	\$11.75	\$17.00	\$50
Gray Monk Rosé	\$11.50	\$17.25	\$49.75
Matua Sauv Blanc	\$9	\$12.00	\$36